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Gabriel's Pizza
Garlic Sticks

Soft bread sticks rolled in garlic
butter. Served with marinara.
Quarter Order of Garlic Sticks
(4)

$3.88

Half Order of Garlic Sticks (8) $6.47
Whole Order of Garlic Sticks
(16)

$11.64

Gabriel's Pizza
Last Menu Revision: 4/15/18

Marinara
Side Cup of Marinara $1.09

Calzones
Half-Moons of our signature dough
are stuffed full of cheese and up to
5(five) of your favorite toppings and
served with a side of hot marinara.

Large Calzone $9.71
Additional Charge for Each

Topping

Pizzas
Deep Dish is ONLY available in the

12" Medium size
Cheese Pizza

10" Small Cheese Pizza $11.67
Additional Charge for Each

Topping
12" Medium Cheese Pizza $15.98

Additional Charge for Each
Topping

14" Large Cheese Pizza $20.84
Additional Charge for Each

Topping
16" X Large Cheese Pizza $26.13

Additional Charge for Each
Topping

Authentic Chicago Style Deep Dish
12" Authentic Chicago Deep
Dish

$19.46

Additional Charge for Each
Topping

Specialty Pizzas
Deep Dish is ONLY available in the 12"

Medium size. Specialty Pizzas are
Discounted. Charges will apply for

substitutions.
Genius

Pepperoni, Bacon and Smoked Cheddar
10" Small Genius $15.19
12" Medium Genius $20.68
14" Large Genius $26.44
16" X Large Genius $33.62

Stockyard
Pepperoni, Sausage, Ham, Bacon, Beef &

Double Cheese
10" Small Stockyard $16.61
12" Medium Stockyard $22.49
14" Large Stockyard $27.73
16" X Large Stockyard $36.20

Smokin' Stockyard
BBQ Sauce, Ham, Bacon, Pulled Pork,

Beef & Smoked Gouda
10" Small Smokin' Stockyard $16.61
12" Medium Smokin' Stockyard$22.49
14" Large Smokin' Stockyard $27.73
16" 16" XLarge Smokin'
Stockyard

$36.20

Sriracha Stockyard
Sriracha, Pepperoni, Ham, Bacon, Italian
Sausage & Smoked Habanero Cheddar

10" Small Sriracha Stockyard $16.61
12" Medium Sriracha Stockyard$22.49
14" Large Sriracha Stockyard $27.73
16" XLarge Sriracha Stockyard $36.20

Magnificent 7
Pepperoni, Onions, Green Peppers,

Bacon, Mushrooms, Banana Peppers &
Sausage.

10" Small Magnificent 7 $16.61
12" Medium Magnificent 7 $22.49
14" Large Magnificent 7 $27.73
16" X Large Magnificent 7 $36.20

Barbeque Bacon Cheddar Cheeseburger
Pizza

BBQ Sauce, Onions, Bacon, Beef &
Smoked Cheddar

10" Small Barbeque Bacon
Cheddar Cheeseburger Pizza

$16.61

12" Medium Barbeque Bacon
Cheddar Cheeseburger Pizza

$22.49

14" Large Barbeque Bacon
Cheddar Cheeseburger Pizza

$27.73

16" X Large Barbeque Bacon
Cheddar Cheeseburger Pizza

$36.20

Supreme
Pepperoni, Ham, Onion, Green Pepper,
Mushroom, Breakfast Sausage, Beef,

Tomato and Double Pizza Cheese
10" Small Supreme $18.68

2625 Keith St, NW, Cleveland, TN 37312

Delivery Hours
Monday: 11:00am - 1:30pm and 4:00pm -

8:30pm
Tuesday: 11:00am - 1:30pm and 4:00pm -

8:30pm
Wednesday: 11:00am - 1:30pm and

4:00pm - 8:30pm
Thursday: 11:00am - 1:30pm and 4:00pm

- 8:30pm
Friday: 11:00am - 1:30pm and 4:00pm -

8:30pm
Saturday: 11:30am - 9:30pm
Sunday: 11:30am - 8:30pm

PLEASE ANSWER YOUR
PHONE

Our drivers may need to call you to
confirm directions, get access to gated

communities, or for questions about
your order. Please have your phone on,
volume up, and answer when they call.
It helps them get your food to you, and

that's the important part. If you are
unable to answer your phone and need
a text instead, please note that for us. If

you have any questions or concerns
about your order please call

423-790-1360.

Special Instructions
Click below to Add Special Instructions

to your Delivery Order
Special Instructions

Select this option to guarantee
Dinner Delivered and this Restaurant
notices your Special Instructions.
After you have selected this option,
click the "Customize Item" Button in
your cart, at the top of the screen,
and type in your message.

FYBU Extras
Loyalty Card

Click this to add a Loyalty Card.
Your driver will give you a card with
their initials in the 1st box. Fill the
card for up to $9.00 off of your
DELIVERY FEE.

Refrigerator Magnet
Click to add and your driver will

give you a FYBU Fridge Magnet.
Utensil

Spork, napkin, salt and pepper.
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12" Medium Supreme $25.34
14" Large Supreme $32.65
16" X Large Supreme $40.86

Mexico
Salsa, Onions, Green Peppers, Tomatoes,

Jalapenos, Beef & Smoked Cheddar
10" Small Mexico $16.61
12" Medium Mexico $22.49
14" Large Mexico $27.73
16" X Large Mexico $36.20

Super Vegi
Tomatoes, mushrooms, onions, green
peppers, banana peppers, green olives

and double cheese.
10" Small Super Vegi $16.61
12" Medium Super Vegi $22.49
14" Large Super Vegi $27.73
16" X Large Super Vegi $36.20

Barbeque Chicken
BBQ Sauce, Onions, Bacon & Chicken

10" Small Barbeque Chicken $18.68
12" Medium Barbeque Chicken $25.34
14" Large Barbeque Chicken $32.65
16" X Large Barbeque Chicken $40.86

Garden Vegi
Onions, Green Peppers, Mushrooms &

Tomatoes.
10" Small Garden Vegi $14.79
12" Medium Garden Vegi $18.74
14" Large Garden Vegi $24.56
16" X Large Garden Vegi $32.20

California Vegi
Sun-dried tomatoes, black olives,

artichoke hearts, tomatoes, grilled red
peppers and feta cheese.

10" Small California Vegi $17.78
12" Medium California Vegi $24.17
14" Large California Vegi $31.10
16" X Large California Vegi $38.41

Island Pie
Ham, Bacon, Pineapple

10" Small Island Pie $15.19
12" Medium Island Pie $20.68
14" Large Island Pie $26.44
16" X Large Island Pie $33.62

Archangel Gabriel
Pepperoni, Ham, Onions, Green Peppers,

Bacon, Mushrooms, Banana Peppers,
Sausage, Tomatoes, Grilled Red Peppers

10" Small Archangel Gabriel $20.28
12" Medium Archangel Gabriel $27.80
14" Large Archangel Gabriel $36.14
16" X Large Archangel Gabriel $45.32
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